29 Mayo 2005

Puesto Dorsal Nombre

[N

160
175
202
241
242
29
200
243
100
204
268
120
78
226
111
113
194
9
32
260
255
56
126
197
239
134
265
109
230
221
154
121
23
119
92
236
187
234
252
61
44
41
122
233
84
125
237
135
180
151
178

89
116
222

RAFAEL
MANUEL
Emilio José
JOSE
JESUS
PEDRO
PEDRO
ROBERTO
RICARDO
MIGUEL

JOSE ANTONIO

ALVARO
JESUS ANGEL
EMILIO
VICTOR
MIGUEL ANGEL
MIGUEL
JESUS
ALFONSO
JOSE LUIS
FERNANDO
AZIZ

JESUS

OSCAR
ELEUTERIO
NOE

JAVIER
ANDRES

LUIS

CARLOS

JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDO
SANTIAGO
ANTONIO
PABLO JOSE
ROBERTO
ADOLFO

JUAN CARLOS
MANUEL
JOSE MANUEL
MANUEL
BERTA
SERGIO

JOSE

JOSE MANUEL
XIL

PAULO

JOSE RAMON
TOMAS
MARCOS XOSE
JOSE RAMON
JOSE MANUEL
PABLO

JOSE ANTONIO
ANDRES

IX Media Maratén Betanzos

Apellidos
FUENTES LUBIAN
PEREZ LOPEZ
Lousa Regueiro

DOMINGUEZ CADAVIZ
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ

ALEN MIJEZ

HERNANDEZ ESCOBAR

VALES LOPEZ
REY CASTRO

MARTINEZ BASULCO

VARELA CALVINO

BARRAL RUBIROSA
PLATAS FERREIRO

MTNEZ ANTA

COUSILLAS DIEGUEZ

PRESNO LINERA

VARELA FERNANDEZ

BROUNON NUNEZ

MANEIROS SANTAYA

BOUZA FREIRE
VILA ABEAL
ZIRANI

DIAZ PINEIRO
LAMAS VAZQUEZ
COUCEIRO EIRIS

TEIJEIRO FERNANDEZ

RAMOS BOTANA
OTERO BOTANA
OTERO OTERO
SIEIRO ASOREY
GARCIA ESTEVEZ
CANOSA GARCIA
REY GONZALEZ

FERNANDEZ HERMIDA

DIAZ MERA
BOGA SANDE
PARDO SUAREZ
VAZQUEZ SOUTO
PINEIRO VEIRA

MEIJOME SANCHEZ

TRABADA GOMEZ

SEOANE CASANOVA

CARRIL BREA

FREIRE UDUMA
LOPEZ CRESPO
RODRIGUEZ GIL

MOINELO PEDREIRA

ARUFE VIDAL
ABELEDO PATINO
CUBEIRO BLANCO

SALAVERRY MASEDA

MUINO MONTERO
TEIJEIRO LOPEZ
NOVO GAREA
LOPEZ ARRIAGA

Distancia; 21.097 metros

Categoria
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANO
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS Il
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS

Mujer
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Si
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Tiempo
01:09:53:79
01:12:52:34
01:13:23:70
01:13:30:52
01:13:52:02
01:15:20:27
01:15:47:30
01:16:07:73
01:16:49:33
01:17:17:15
01:17:34:68
01:18:01:23
01:18:16:09
01:18:45:89
01:18:57:97
01:19:01:14
01:19:15:05
01:19:17:61
01:19:20:36
01:19:23:33
01:19:52:87
01:20:14:10
01:20:49:65
01:21:16:05
01:22:00:11
01:22:03:66
01:22:49:18
01:22:53:49
01:23:00:82
01:23:08:79
01:23:13:41
01:23:29:07
01:23:31:06
01:24:06:70
01:24:15:69
01:24:35:23
01:24:37:58
01:24:41:02
01:24:45:74
01:24:48:19
01:24:50:49
01:24:54:40
01:25:09:55
01:25:16:60
01:25:28:18
01:25:30:53
01:25:35:59
01:25:41:93
01:25:45:27
01:25:53:81
01:26:09:86
01:26:16:49
01:26:22:71
01:26:25:83
01:27:01:26
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

179
181
37
102
147
127
6
4
93
133
245
22
253
264
217
123
141
59
76
205
20
104
271
101
157
244
159
173
149
67
72
192
110
247
128
223
174
207
208
46
81
224
225
155
189
188
73
156
83
43
211
218
49
112
12
34

IX Media Maratén Betanzos

FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ FERREIRO

JUAN
BRIAN
EMILIO

MARCOS ANTONIO

MANUEL
JULIO J.
ANTONIO

LUIS ALBERTO
DIEGO
CANDIDO
ENRIQUE
ALFONSO
RAMON
ANTONIO LUIS
ALEJANDRO
FERNANDO
PATRICIO
JESUS MANUEL
MANUEL

JOSE MANUEL
ALVARO
ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
RAMON
MANUEL
JAVIER ANTON
ISABEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANGEL
VICTOR MANUEL
MANUEL
SANTIAGO
FAUSTINO
ARTURO

JUAN

SONIA

JUAN CARLOS
MARIA LUZ
JOSE

JUAN JOSE
ABEL

MARCOS

XAN XESUS
BENITO
ENRIQUE
JOSE ANTONIO

MENENDEZ ARBEZU
CARRAV

FERNANDEZ SORRIBAS
BLANCO FIGUEIRIDO
DE PABLO CASAS
SOUTO DIZ

MARTINEZ GARCIA
PRIETO GUIBELALDE
CRESPO NAYA
MIGUEZ GARCIA
MORALES BARBOSA
GARCIA BELLO
SUAREZ PREGO
CASTRO MORAL
CARRIL BREA

NURNEZ POL

PELAEZ MENDEZ
DARRIBA PENA
FONTENLA MUINO
NURNEZ FARINAS
LORENZO-FARINA DOMINGUEZ
VIZOSO BARCIA
REQUEJO RODRIGUEZ
SUAREZ GOMEZ

VIGO MOURULLO
BERMUDEZ RODRIGUEZ
SIXTO TORTO

VARELA LOPEZ
MARTINEZ OVIEDO
VILLAVERDE MIRAS
MOSQUERA ESTEVEZ
CASAL PESQUEIRA
BLANCO MANCEBO
PARDO GOLPE
QUINTIA VALENCIA
BOTANA GONZALEZ
ALVAREDO MONTES
BASANTA VAL

REY FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ CORTES
PEREZ CORRAL
RDGUEZ SANCHEZ
BLANCO CASTRO
GUTIERREZ

FANDINO ARES
GIRALDEZ HOMBRE

FRANCISCO MIGUE|IBUELA CRUCES

ARTURO

LOPEZ LAGO

JOSE FRANCISCO VAZQUEZ BRANAS

JOSE MARIA
MIGUEL
RICARDO
MANUEL
CARLOS
JOSE MARIA

GARCIA GOMEZ
PRECEDO POSE
GRUEIRO SABIN
DURO GONZALEZ
DIAZ LOPEZ
BARREIRO BELLO

Distancia; 21.097 metros

PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANO
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANO
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
VETERANOS Il
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS |

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Si
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

01:27:09:03
01:27:11:84
01:27:17:58
01:27:35:08
01:27:38:00
01:27:48:42
01:27:59:14
01:28:20:29
01:28:26:20
01:28:33:88
01:28:41:97
01:28:56:59
01:29:10:44
01:29:13:52
01:29:23:16
01:29:34:40
01:29:40:02
01:30:00:12
01:30:04:59
01:30:08:00
01:30:10:08
01:30:12:64
01:30:22:89
01:30:29:09
01:30:31:32
01:30:45:76
01:31:04:79
01:31:07:31
01:31:14:78
01:31:38:79
01:32:00:00
01:32:13:79
01:32:20:00
01:32:23:03
01:32:25:35
01:32:27:43
01:32:30:48
01:32:37:01
01:32:39:64
01:32:42:19
01:32:44:57
01:32:46:73
01:33:19:33
01:33:32:75
01:34:11:23
01:34:19:73
01:34:23:22
01:34:30:86
01:34:43:20
01:34:50:31
01:34:52:85
01:35:00:93
01:35:08:67
01:35:20:34
01:35:37:29
01:35:39:63
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

99
51
228
257
35
82
161
263
28
130
98
246
87
36
103
142
250
249
270
195
53
232
148
129
137
240
238
269
14
214
259
13
54
75
182
213
97

139
165
58
55
183
85
30
254
138
117
136
170
219
167
39
95
77
47

CANDIDO

IX Media Maratén Betanzos

CALVO VARELA

FRANCISCO JAVIER CORREA PINEIRO

JAVIER
GONZALO
FRANCISCO
MANUEL
XOSE CARLOS
ALBERTO
JAIME
ANTONIO
FERMIN

JUAN
MODESTO
JOSE MANUEL
RUBEN

JUAN CARLOS
ELENA
GERARDO
FRANCISCO
RAMON

JOSE LUIS
JOSE ANGEL
ANTONIO
ADOLFO
EVARISTO
MARIA DOLORES
JESUS
JOSECHU
JUAN CARLOS
DIEGO

JUAN

JULIO

MARTIN
CARLOS
MANUEL

LUIS

DAVID

MARIA PILAR
JOSE LUIS
ANGEL
GABRIEL
RAFAEL
ELISEO
CARLOS
JOSE MANUEL
SECUNDINO
FERNANDO
AGUSTIN
GUILLERMO
JOSE CARLOS
JOSE

EMILIO

DAVID
FERNANDO
ELADIO
ANTONIO

YANES DOMINGUEZ
COUCEIRO SANCHEZ
TORRENTE HORTAS
OTERO GOMEZ
CANZOBRE VARELA
BOLIBAR MANCIAS
MOURINO NASEIRO
HERNANDEZ BARREIRO
PAN OTERO

GOMEZ GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ OTERO
SANCHEZ LOUREDA
REQUEJO CARIDE
RODRIGUEZ PRADA
NAVEIRA PARADA
GARCIA GARCIA

GEN ARBE

DE UNA PINEIROC
IGLESIAS MARONO
OTERO REY

BARRIO VAZQUEZ
RUMBO REY

GARCIA MARTINEZ
TARELA MIRAMONTES
BERNAL GOMEZ

ROEL VAZQUEZ
LESTAYO LAGO
PARDO CASAS
SUBIAS PUJADAS
SUAREZ VAZQUEZ
PARDO MAZAS
PENEDO CASMARTINO
ROMERO SANTAMARINA
BLANCO MARTINEZ
VEIGA GONZALEZ
CAINZOS PAN

POZO VALENCIANO
GONZALEZ GRUEIRO
CRESPO NAYA

OTERO SANCHEZ
LOPEZ RIO

PAZOS OVIEDO
PREGO LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ BERMEJO
SEOANE GOLPE
CONCHEIRO FERNANDEZ
MUNOZ MARTINEZ
LOPEZ RIOPEDRE
BOLANO PEDREIRA
ANILLO RIVEIRO
ANDREU BUSTAMANTE
CALVINO GOLAN
SANTOS MLLO

Distancia; 21.097 metros

VETERANOS Il
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS Il
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS Il
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Si
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Si
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Si
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

01:35:54:30
01:36:02:07
01:36:05:55
01:36:07:88
01:36:18:33
01:36:32:88
01:36:49:55
01:36:52:25
01:36:55:36
01:37:07:15
01:37:11:20
01:37:19:31
01:37:21:54
01:37:24:34
01:37:27:52
01:37:34:67
01:37:41:18
01:37:44:40
01:37:57:08
01:38:15:61
01:38:18:25
01:38:20:41
01:38:24:34
01:38:26:82
01:38:29:98
01:38:32:78
01:38:40:82
01:38:51:77
01:38:58:95
01:39:19:67
01:39:23:65
01:39:34:07
01:39:37:34
01:39:40:01
01:39:41:00
01:39:47:67
01:39:49:92
01:39:51:92
01:40:02:19
01:40:15:57
01:40:37:80
01:40:48:21
01:40:57:18
01:41:06:53
01:41:19:57
01:41:56:96
01:42:00:65
01:42:07:21
01:42:19:07
01:42:22:39
01:42:39:65
01:42:42:25
01:42:45:09
01:43:06:03
01:43:28:06
01:43:34:48
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

153
210
1
25
74
166
64
24
86
258
184
256
168
132
231
108
262
220
21
17
79
69
96

105
229
251

172
209
26
107
68
118
145
162
80
152
235
70
131
169
71
18

JUSTO JOSE
CESAR

JOSE MANUEL
JOSE LUIS
MARCO ANTONIO
BASILIO

FELIPE

JORGE LUIS
PEDRO

JUAN

ENRIQUE

JOSE

MANUEL ANGEL
ISABEL
MAGDALENA
ADOLFO

JULIO

JOSE MANUEL
MARIA DOLORES
VICTOR

JAVIER

EMILIO JOSE

IX Media Maratén Betanzos

ROBLES VICENTE
GARCIA GOMEZ
REGUEIRO LOPEZ
LOPEZ FRESCO
LOPEZ FRANCO
GUIJARRO ARCAS
MARTIN ALVAREZ
MONATO RANCANO
VIZCAYA GUARIN
SUAREZ RAMOS
GANDARA ULLOA
PANTIN MORADO
BLANCO PALLEIRO
BREA POSE
SANCHEZ CAAMANO
FERNANDEZ CAMPOS
CELA CLAVERO
POMBO LOPEZ
FERREIRO PENA
VAZQUEZ CADAVEIRA
PLATAS FERREIRO
DIEZ RICO

FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ NAVEIRA

TOMAS
VALENTIN
ALBERTO
JOSE

JUAN CARLOS
RAQUEL
PEDRO
JOSE

JOSE MANUEL
MANUEL
ENRIQUE
MANUEL
JUAN
FERNANDO
LUIS
GUILLERMO
CARLOS
ENRIQUE
ROCIO
DIEGO
ESTEBAN

MARTINEZ MOSQUERA
LORENZO-FARINA DOMINGUEZ
MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ
CAAMANO VILAR
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
BOTANA GONZALEZ
SANTOS ALONSO
LAGO GONZALEZ
CALVINO BUGUEIRO
FERNANDEZ NIETO
LOBON GAVIRA
VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS
PEREZ CHAMORRO
SUAREZ CARRIL
COSTA PEREZ
PEREZ BUJONES
SEGADE DOMINGUEZ
RIO NIETO

MUINA COBAS
ARIAS MOURELLE
MIGUEZ TORRE

Distancia; 21.097 metros

PREVETERANO
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
VETERANOS Il
PREVETERANO
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANO
PREVETERANOS
PREVETERANOS
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS |
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
PREVETERANOS
VETERANOS |
VETERANOS Il
SENIOR
VETERANOS Il
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Si
Si
No
No
No
Si
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

01:43:40:12
01:43:53:88
01:45:47:82
01:46:05:42
01:46:14:33
01:46:24:31
01:46:30:16
01:47:10:46
01:47:27:79
01:47:45:21
01:47:51:67
01:48:17:90
01:48:22:01
01:48:41:87
01:48:44:27
01:49:30:01
01:50:06:12
01:50:15:66
01:50:42:67
01:52:15:21
01:52:18:39
01:52:40:85
01:52:45:44
01:52:48:03
01:52:59:03
01:53:19:70
01:53:22:61
01:54:14:58
01:54:18:43
01:56:36:50
01:58:27:81
01:58:28:74
01:58:30:00
01:59:39:49
02:00:50:16
02:01:18:15
02:03:48:49
02:06:44:50
02:07:23:50
02:14:14:00
02:14:30:00
02:23:11:00
02:27:10:00
02:44:15:00
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